Motor driver ICs
for industrial applications
Selection guide
Contents
 3 STSPIN motor drivers overview
 4 A complete ecosystem is provided
to support design-in and shorten
time-to-market

All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
For more information on ST products and solutions, visit www.st.com
Order code: BR2409STSPIN
3-phase brushless DC motor drivers
Part number Package General description RDS(on) (Ω)
Supply voltage (V) Output
current-max
(A) RMS max
Output
current-max
(A) max peakMin Max
STDRIVE101 VFQFPN 24 4x4x1 75 V 3-phase brushless gate driver - 5.5 75 - 0.6
PWD5T60 VFQFPN 36 12x12x0.95 High voltage three-phase BLDC motor driver 1.6 9 500 5 14
STSPIN32G0A1 VFQFPN 48 7x7x0.9
45 V 3-phase gate driver with power management and
STM32G0 embedded
- 6.7 45 - 0.6
STSPIN32G0A2 VFQFPN 48 7x7x0.9 - 6.7 45 - 0.6
STSPIN32G0B1 VFQFPN 48 7x7x0.9 - 6.7 45 - 0.6
STSPIN32G0B2 VFQFPN 48 7x7x0.9 - 6.7 45 - 0.6
STSPIN32G0251 QFN 72 10x10
250 V 3-phase gate driver with STM32G0 embedded
- 9 250 - 0.35
STSPIN32G0252 QFN 72 10x10 - 9 250 - 1
STSPIN32G0601 QFN 72 10x10
600 V 3-phase gate driver with STM32G0 embedded
- 9 600 - 0.35
STSPIN32G0602 QFN 72 10x10 - 9 600 - 1
STSPIN32G4 VFQFPN 64 9x9x1 High performance 3-phase motor controller with
embedded STM32G4, DC-DC; dual motor control - 5.5 75 - 1
STSPIN32F0 VFQFPN 48 7x7x1 Advanced BLDC controller with embedded STM32, DC-DC;
optimized for FOC - 8 45 - 0.6
STSPIN32F0A VFQFPN 48 7x7x1 Advanced BLDC controller with embedded STM32, DC-DC,
extended V Range and optimized for 6-step control - 6.7 45 - 0.6
STSPIN32F0B VFQFPN 48 7x7x1 Advanced single shunt BLDC controller with embedded
STM32, extended V Range and optimized for 6-step control - 6.7 45 - 0.6
STSPIN32F0251 TQFP 10x10x1.2
250 V three-phase controller with STM32 MCU
- 9 20 - 0.35
STSPIN32F0252 TQFP 10x10x1.2 - 9 20 - 1
STSPIN32F0601 TQFP 10x10x1.2
600 V three-phase controller with STM32 MCU
- 9 20 - 0.35
STSPIN32F0602 TQFP 10x10x1.2 - 9 20 - 1
STSPIN830 TFQFPN 4x4x1 - 24L Compact 3-phase integrated motor driver optimized
for 3 shunts configuration 0.5 7 45 1.5 2.5
STSPIN230 VFQFPN 16 3x3x1 Low voltage 3-phase integrated motor driver 0.2 1.8 10 1.3 2
STSPIN233 VFQFPN 16 3x3x1 Low voltage 3-phase integrated motor driver optimized
for 3 shunts control 0.2 1.8 10 1.3 2
L6229 PowerSO 36; SO-24
3-phase 6-step integrated motor drivers with embedded
Hall sensors decoding logic